2017

ees & Tribal Members
@ MOREY COURTS AN-

FREE!!

.org

lking in SECR Entertainment Hall

alking in SECR front hallway or out-

lease contact Toni Smith at 989.775.5624

IT & SECR EMPLOYE
WALKING CLUB

12:00pm-1:00pm
Week 1

Mon, July 31*
Wed, Aug 2*

Week 2

Mon, Aug 7*
Tue, Aug 8*
Wed, Aug 9**
Week 4

Mon, Aug 21*
Wed, Aug 23**

Mon, Aug 14*

Tues, Aug 15*

Wed, Aug 16*
Week 5

Mon, Aug 28*
Tue, Aug 29 *
Wed, Aug 30*

. Saginaw Chippewa Indian Tribe of Michigan
J  “Working Together for Our Future”

7070 E. Broadway

Mount Pleasant, MI 48858
989-775-4000
www.sagchip.org




